Saint Paul Police Department
Address/intersection Report

Address Search: 786 RANDOLPH AV

Incident date from 03/16/2020 to 03/16/2021

(Sector 2, Grid 188)

Total Records: 4

Complaint# Occur Date & Time House No Apt# Incident Type

Dispo

20257255 12/04/2020 17:35:03

20092610 05/17/2020 18:10:57
20084813 056/05/2020 20:57:00

20063014 03/31/2020 09:17:38

786

786
786

786

DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

911 HANGUP

DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

ALARMS

GOA

Unfou

GOA

CAN

Information requested by: (237725)
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